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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
24/01/2026

To date
24/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 24/01/2026 Adithyan B Raj Binu Raj P (FTHR) Panavila illam, 
Maravoormuri, 

Eastkallada, Eastkallada, 
691502, Kunnathoor

  

2 24/01/2026 SREEHARI S SREEKUMAR J 
(FTHR)

KOCHODUKKATHU, 
Villimangalam West, 

Munroethuruthu, 
Munroethuruthu, 

691502, Kunnathoor

  

3 24/01/2026 Soniya Mathai Shaji George (HSBN) Palavila Puthen Veed, 
Kaithacodu, 

Pavithereswaram, 
Kaithacodu, 691543, 

Kottarakara

  

4 24/01/2026 DEVESH SHINU Shinu (FTHR) ARATTU BHAVAN, 
Muthupilakkadu West, 

Sasthamcotta, 
Muthupilakkadu, 

690520, Kunnathur

  



Jan 25, 2026, 2:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

5 24/01/2026 Amrutha V Vinod B (FTHR) Amruthalayam, 
Vanchimukku, 

Pavithreswaram, 
Pavithreswaram, 

691507, Kottarakkara

  

6 24/01/2026 Sharon U K Unnikrishnan (FTHR) Kallumpurathu Veedu, 
Koduvila, East Kallada, 

Koduvila, 691502, 
Kollam

  

7 24/01/2026 BIJITHA M BIJUKUMAR (FTHR) BIJITHA BHAVAN, 
PALLISSERICKAL, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 
PALLISSERICKAL, 

690521, KUNNATHUR

  

8 24/01/2026 Gopinathan Pillai N Anilkumar T (OTHR) Kalabham, Edavattom, 
Pavithreswaram, 

Karuvelil, 691505, 
Kottarakkara

  

9 24/01/2026 Mani Amma S Radhamaniyamma 
(OTHR)

Kalabham, Edavattom, 
Pavithreswaram, 

Karuvelil, 691505, 
Kottarakkara

  

10 24/01/2026 KAVITHA DAS SIVADASAN (FTHR) RANADIVE 
BHAVANAM, 

PALLISSERICKAL, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 
PALLISSERICKAL, 

690521, KUNNATHUR

  

11 24/01/2026 JOSEPH GEORGE (FTHR) SUSAN VILLA, 
MANAKKARA, 

SASTHAMCOTTA, 
PALLISSERICKAL, 

690521, KUNNATHUR

  

12 24/01/2026 CHRISTEENA JOSEPH (HSBN) SUSAN VILLA, 
MANAKKARA, 

SASTHAMCOTTA, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 

690521, KUNNATHUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 2:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

13 24/01/2026 Raju V Leelamma (MTHR) Kallumoottil Veedu, 
Kaithacodu, 

Pavithereswaram, 
Kaithacodu, 691543, 

Kottarakara

  

14 24/01/2026 Mayalekshmi M Manoharan (FTHR) Anandavilasam, 
Kaithacodu, 

Pavithereswaram, 
Kaithacodu, 691543, 

Kottarakara

  

15 24/01/2026 ANISHA ANTONY P K ANTONY (FTHR) KOCHU THOPPIL 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

SINKARAPPALLY, 
EAST KALLADA, 

KODUVILA, 691502, 
KOLLAM

  

16 24/01/2026 ARUNIMA SAJAYAN S K SAJAYAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

PARUTHIVILA 
VADAKKATHIL, 

EDAKKAD, 
PORUVAZHY, 

EDAKKAD P O, 
691552, KUNNATHUR

  

17 24/01/2026 SHALU S SHAHUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

SHANU MANZIL, 
AMBALATHUMBHAGOM, 

PORUVAZHY, 
AMBALATHUMBHAGOM 

P O, 690520, 
KUNNATHUR

  

18 24/01/2026 BINDU K BABU N (HSBN) CHAPRATHARAYIL, 
KOTHAPURAM, 

WEST KALLADA, 
KARALI JUNCTION, 
690521, KUNNATHUR

  

19 24/01/2026 ABHIRAKH R Raghavan (FTHR) Dileep Bhavanam, 
Iverkala West North, 

Kunnathoor, 
Puthanampalam P O, 
691553, Kunnathoor

  



Jan 25, 2026, 2:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

20 24/01/2026 NASEEMUDEEN S SALAHUDEEN (FTHR) MADATHIL 
PADINJATTATHIL, 

MANAKKARA, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 

690521, KUNNATHUR

  

21 24/01/2026 SHIJI BIJOY  K CHACKO 
(HSBN)

SYMON VILASAM, 
MARANADU, 

PAVITHRESWARAM, 
MARANADU P O, 

691505, KUNNATHUR

  

22 24/01/2026 SONA SUKU SUKU GEORGE 
(FTHR)

SAJU BHAVANAM, 
UPPOODU, EAST 
KALLADA, EAST 

KALLADA, 691502, 
KOLLAM

  

23 24/01/2026 Noyal B Varghese Binu G Varghese 
(FTHR)

528 Chanthrayil 
Puthenveedu 

Kaithacode, Kaithacode, 
Pavithreswaram, 

Kaithacode, 691543, 
Kottarakkara

  

24 24/01/2026 NANCY SUKU SUKU GEORGE 
(FTHR)

SAJU BHAVANAM, 
UPPOODU, EAST 
KALLADA, EAST 

KALLADA, 691502, 
KOLLAM

  

25 24/01/2026 RESHMA R RAJU (FTHR) RESHMA SADANAM, 
EDAKKAD SOUTH, 

PORUVAZHY, 
EDAKKAD P O, 

691552, KUNNATHUR

  

26 24/01/2026 SYMON ALEX ALEX (FTHR) SYMON  VILASAM, 
MARANADU, 

PAVITHRESWARAM, 
MARANADU P O, 

691505, KUNNATHUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 2:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

27 24/01/2026 ABHINAV B BINUKUTTAN PILLAI 
R (FTHR)

BINU BHAVANAM, 
NORTH 

MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

NORTH 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

690519, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

28 24/01/2026 Hyzim N Abdulla Nissam A (FTHR) Puthen veedu, 
Manakkara, 

Sasthamcottah, 
Sasthamcottah, 690521, 

kunnathur

  

29 24/01/2026 Thankachi Prabhakaran N (HSBN) Pramodbhavanam, 
Pavithreswaram, 
Pavithreswaram, 
pavithreswaram, 

691507, Kunnathur

  

30 24/01/2026 NASIYA NISSAR (HSBN) RISWANA MANZIL, 
AYIKUNNAM, 

SOORANAD SOUTH, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 

690521, KUNNATHUR

  

31 24/01/2026 Alan Rajeev Suji Varghese (MTHR) 7/459 Chalakkal Sajiraj 
Bhavan Kaithacod, 

Kaithacode, 
Pavithreswaram, 

Kaithacode, 691543, 
Kottarakkara

  

32 24/01/2026 MAYUKHA P S JAYAKUMAR P R 
(FTHR)

PALAVILA VEEDU, 
EDAVATTOM, 

PAVITHRESWARAM, 
KARUVELIL P O, 

691505, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 25, 2026, 2:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

33 24/01/2026 ANUPAMA M S MOHANAN K (FTHR) VALLITHUNDIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

EDAKKAD, 
PORUVAZHY, 

EDAKKAD  P O, 
691552, KUNNATHUR

  

34 24/01/2026 Krishna Kumar Sheeja (WIFE) Vallattur Veed, 
Pallimuri, Poruvazhy, 
Poruvazhy, 690520, 

Kunnathur

  

35 24/01/2026 JAGADA REMANAN (HSBN) KILITHATTIL, 
EDAVANASEERY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

690519, KUNNATHUR

  

36 24/01/2026 Noufiya I Saleena (MTHR) Nellippalli Vadakkathil, 
Pallimuri, Poruvazhy, 
Ambalathumbhagam, 

690520, Kunnathur

  

37 24/01/2026 KARTHIKA S RAMAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

KANJIRAVILA 
EDAPPURA, 
EDAKKAD, 

PORUVAZHY, 
EDAKKAD P O, 

691552, KUNNATHUR

  

38 24/01/2026 NAWWAF NAJEEM 
HANEEFA

NAJEEM HANEEFA 
(FTHR)

MANAPPALLAZHIKATHU, 
IVERKALA, 

KUNNATHUR, 
PUTHENAMBALAM, 
691553, KUNNATHUR

  

39 24/01/2026 BINDU V UNNIKRISHNAPILLAI 
(HSBN)

PUTHENPURA 
VEEDU, 

KARIMPINPUZHA, 
PAVITHRESWARAM, 

KARIMPINPUZHA, 
691507, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 25, 2026, 2:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

40 24/01/2026 ATUL KRISHNAN 
KUTTY 

KRISHNAN KUTTY K 
(FTHR)

LEKSHAM VEEDU, 
EDAVATTOM, 

PAVITHRESWARAM, 
KARUVELIL P O, 

691505, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

41 24/01/2026 Prabhakaran N Thankachi (WIFE) Pramodbhavanam, 
Pavithreswaram, 
Pavithreswaram, 
pavithreswaram, 

691507, Kunnathur

  

42 24/01/2026 Rahul R Radhakrishna Pillai 
(FTHR)

Nediyathu Vadakkathil, 
Thrikkunnappuzha 

North, Sooranad South, 
Kakkakunnu, 690522, 

Kunnathur

  

43 24/01/2026 AISWARYA P M K S PRASAD (FTHR) SIVALAYAM, 
PAVITHRESWARAM, 
PAVITHRESWARAM, 
PAVITHRESWARAM, 

691507, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

44 24/01/2026 ANJU G RAMANAN K (FTHR) PUTHANVEETTIL 
THEKKATHIL, 

KADPPA 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

MYNAGAPPALLY P 
O, 690569, 

KUNNATHUR

  

45 24/01/2026 REJITH R REGHU (FTHR) MANJU BHAVANAM, 
VALIYAPADAM, 
WEST KALLADA, 

VILANTHARA, 
690521, KUNNATHUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 2:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

46 24/01/2026 S. Mary Valsala JAMES (HSBN) DAYANA DALE, 
RAJAGIRI, 

SASTHAMCOTTA, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 

690521, KUNNATHUR

  

47 24/01/2026 SUJITHA S D CHANDRA LAL C 
(HSBN)

KADAYIL VEEDU, 
THURUTHIKKARA, 

KUNNATHUR, 
THURUTHIKKARA P 

O, 690540, 
KUNNATHUR

  

48 24/01/2026 LEKSHMIPRIYA S SURESH BABU 
(FTHR)

NOORATTAYYATHU 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

EDAVANASSERY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

690519, KUNNATHUR

  

49 24/01/2026 SHIBINA R SHANI S (HSBN) PUTHENVEETTIL, 
NORTH 

MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

NORTH 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

690519, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

50 24/01/2026 PREMINI B ANIL KUMAR S E 
(HSBN)

SAROJA MANDIRAM, 
EAST KALLADA, 
EAST KALLADA, 
KODUVILA P O, 
691502, KOLLAM

  

51 24/01/2026 ANZIL.N NIZAR NIZAR Abdul Khadar 
Kunj (FTHR)

Puthenvila 
Padinjattathil, 
Edavanassery, 
Mynagappally, 

Mynagapplly, 690519, 
Kunnathoor

  



Jan 25, 2026, 2:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

52 24/01/2026 ADIL LALU M H LALU (FTHR) MUKALAYYATHU 
VILLA, 

THEKKEMURI, 
SOORANAD NORTH, 

SOORANAD P O, 
690561, KUNNATHUR

  

53 24/01/2026 CHANDRA LAL C SUJITHA S D (WIFE) KADAYIL VEEDU, 
THURUTHIKKARA, 

KUNNATHUR, 
THURUTHIKKARA P 

O, 690540, 
KUNNATHUR

  

54 24/01/2026 Anu Viswambharan Viswambharan (FTHR) Panachavila Puthenve, 
Thrikkunnappuzha 

North, Sooranad South, 
Kakkakunnu, 690522, 

Kunnathur

  

55 24/01/2026 RENJITHA R REGHU (FTHR) MANJU BHAVANAM, 
VALIYAPADAM, 
WEST KALLADA, 

VILANTHARA, 
690521, KUNNATHUR

  

56 24/01/2026 PARVATHY 
KRISHNA U

Ullas Krishna  (FTHR) ULLAS 
BHAVAN,KOVOOR,ARINALLOOR 

P O,MYNAG, 
KOVOOR, 

MYNAGAPPALLY, 
ARINALLOOR, 

690538, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

57 24/01/2026 Anna Saji Kunjumon Jessy John (MTHR) Thenguvila Puthen 
Veedu, Padapuzha, 
Pavithereswaram, 

Kaithacodu, 691543, 
Kottarakara

  



Jan 25, 2026, 2:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

58 24/01/2026 AL AMEEN LALU M H LALU (FTHR) MUKALAYYATHU 
VILLA, 

THEKKEMURI, 
SOORANAD NORTH, 

SOORANAD P O, 
690561, KUNNATHUR

  

59 24/01/2026 AMRUTHA 
KRISHNAN

UNNIKRISHNAPILLAI 
(FTHR)

PUTHENPURA 
VEEDU, 

KARIMPINPUZHA, 
PAVITHRESWARAM, 

KARIMPINPUZHA, 
691507, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

60 24/01/2026 ANJU JOHNSON CHRISTO THAMPI 
(HSBN)

CHERUVATHOOR 
HOUSE, 

CHERUMANGADU, 
PUTHOOR, 

PUTHOOR, 691507, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

61 24/01/2026 Muhammed Afsal Najeeb Khan (FTHR) Kozhisseri Kizhakkathil, 
Thekkemuri, Sooranad 
North, Sooranad North, 

690561, Kunnathur

  

62 24/01/2026 ARYA S ANEESH (HSBN) KAVULLATHIL, 
VADAKKEMURI, 

PORUVAZHY, 
CHATHAKULAM, 

690520, KUNNATHUR

  

63 24/01/2026 JOMOL JACOB JACOB GEORGE 
(FTHR)

SALEM BHAVANAM, 
KOVOOR, 

MYNAGAPPALLY, 
ARINALLOOR P O, 

690538, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

64 24/01/2026 ALAN SUNIL SUNIL (FTHR) ALAN BHAVANAM, 
VALIYAPADAM, 
WEST KALLADA, 

VILANTHARA, 
690521, KUNNATHUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 2:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

65 24/01/2026 Panikar Rajeshbhai Sahadevan (FTHR) 07/199 Sivam, 
Naduvilemuri, Sooranad 
North, Anayadi, 690561, 

Kunnathur

  

66 24/01/2026 ARSHA S R SUNILKUMAR G 
(FTHR)

ARSHA NIVAS, 
IVERKALA WEST 

NORTH, 
KUNNATHUR, 

PUTHENAMBALAM, 
691553, KUNNATHUR

  

67 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHA K 
H 

HUSSAIN A (FTHR) PANATTUVILA 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

PALLISSERICKAL, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 

PALLISSERICKAL P 
O, 690521, 

KUNNATHUR

  

68 24/01/2026 Mursana.N Nizam Niza Suliman Kunj 
(MTHR)

Puthenvila 
Padinjattathil, 
Edavanasseri, 

Mynagappally, 
Mynagappally, 690519, 

Kunnathoor

  

69 24/01/2026 Shifana S Shamsudheen (FTHR) Charuvila vadakkathil, 
Venga, Mynagappally, 

Venga, 690521, 
Kunnathur

  

70 24/01/2026 BEENA MARY SUNIL (HSBN) ALAN BHAVANAM, 
VALIYAPADAM, 
WEST KALLADA, 

VILANTHARA, 
690521, KUNNATHUR

  

71 24/01/2026 MINHAJ R SUHAIB B (HSBN) M B HOUSE 
THEKKEMURI, 
THEKKEMURI, 

SOORANAD NORTH, 
SOORANAD NORTH 

P O, 690561, 
KUNNATHUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 2:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

72 24/01/2026 Devika A M Anil Kumar T (FTHR) Devika Bhavanam, 
Thrikkunnapuzha South, 

Sooranadu South, 
Kakkakunnu, 690522, 

Kunnathoor

  

73 24/01/2026 RESHMA KRISHNAN KRISHNA KUMARI 
AMMA S (MTHR)

RESHMALAYAM, 
AYIKKUNNAM, 

SOORANAD SOUTH, 
SASTHAMCOTTA P 

O, 690521, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

74 24/01/2026 NIKHIL A K AJIKUMAR T (FTHR) AJI BHAVANAM, 
EDAKKAD, 

PORUVAZHY, 
EDAKKAD P O, 

691552, KUNNATHUR

  

75 24/01/2026 LEKSHMI P VIJAYAKUMAR O 
(FTHR)

VISHNU MANDIRAM, 
PATHIRICKAL, 

SOORANAD NORTH, 
PARAKKADAVU P O, 
690561, KUNNATHUR

  

76 24/01/2026 SABITHA S THANKAMANY M 
(MTHR)

PARIPPATTU VEEDU, 
PAVITHRESWARAM, 
PAVITHRESWARAM, 
KARIMPINPUZHA P  

O, 691507, 
KUNNATHUR

  

77 24/01/2026 JESSY JOSE JOSE (FTHR) VALIYAVILAVADAKKATHIL 
PUTHENVEEDU, 
KUNNATHOOR, 
KUNNATHOOR, 

PUTHANAMBALAM, 
691553, 

KUNNATHOOR

  

78 24/01/2026 ASMA NUDRATH ALAVUDEEN S K 
(FTHR)

MAHAR OMBONDIL, 
AASHARIMUKKU, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

690519, KUNNATHUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 2:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

79 24/01/2026 NAYANA A SURESH T G (FTHR) CHARUVILAYIL, 
MANAKKARA, 

SASTHAMCOTTA, 
SASTHAMCOTTA  P 

O, 690521, 
KUNNATHUR

  

80 24/01/2026 ADITHYAN B BHASKARAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

PUTHEN PURAYIL, 
THEKKEMURI, 

SOORANAD NORTH, 
SOORANAD P O, 

690561, KUNNATHUR

  

81 24/01/2026 SARAMMA SUJI SUJI PAPPAN (HSBN) SUJI BHAVAN, 
KARIMTHOTTUVA, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 

KARIMTHOTTUVA P 
O, 690540, 

KUNNATHOOR

  

82 24/01/2026 VISHNU V VIJAYAKUMAR O 
(FTHR)

VISHNU MANDIRAM, 
PATHIRICKAL, 

SOORANAD NORTH, 
PARAKKADAVU P O, 
690561, KUNNATHUR

  

83 24/01/2026 PARVATHY A J JAYACHANDRAN 
NAIR C (FTHR)

AMMAVEEDU, 
EDAVATTOM, 

PAVITHRESWARAM, 
KARUVELIL P O, 

691505, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

84 24/01/2026 UNNIMAYA A SURESH T G (FTHR) CHARUVILAYIL, 
MANAKKARA, 

SASTHAMCOTTA, 
SASTHAMCOTTA P 

O, 690521, 
KUNNATHUR

  

85 24/01/2026 MIDHUN KRISHNA R RAJAN T (FTHR) 585/ LEKSHMI  
VEEDU, THAZHAM, 

EAST KALLADA, 
EAST KALLADA P O, 
691502, KUNNATHUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 2:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

86 24/01/2026 Amina A MOHAMMED 
SUHAYIL S (HSBN)

Kuttiyil House, 
Kadappa, 

Mynagappally, 
Mynagappally, 690519, 

Kunnathur

  

87 24/01/2026 Deepu D Divakaran (FTHR) Elayasseril, 
Naduvilemuri, Sooranad 

North, AnayadI, 
690561, kUNNATHUR

  

88 24/01/2026 Devanandha S Ambujakshan (FTHR) Thadathilayyathu, 
Thrikkunnapuzha South, 

Sooranadu South, 
Kakkakunnu, 690522, 

Kunnathoor

  

89 24/01/2026 RAHUL KRISHNAN KRISHNA KUMARI 
AMMA S (MTHR)

RESHMALAYAM, 
AYIKKUNNAM, 

SOORANAD SOUTH, 
SASTHAMCOTTA P 

O, 690521, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

90 24/01/2026 SARMAD AHMED ALAVUDEEN S K 
(FTHR)

MAHAR OMBONDIL, 
AASHARIMUKKU, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

690519, KUNNATHUR

  

91 24/01/2026 FOUSIA S SALIM (FTHR) KAVIL HOUSE, 
ERAVICHIRA 

NADUVIL, 
SOORANAD SOUTH, 
PATHARAM, 690522, 

KUNNATHUR

  

92 24/01/2026 RAJALEKSHMI S RAJAN T (FTHR) 585/LEKSHMI NIVAS, 
THAZHAM, EAST 
KALLADA, EAST 
KALLADA P O, 

691502, KUNNATHUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 2:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

93 24/01/2026 JERIN JAMES JAMES Z (FTHR) THATTARAYYATHU, 
KOTHAPURAM, 

WEST KALLADA, 
KARALI P O, 690521, 

KUNNATHUR

  

94 24/01/2026 Jishnu R Radhakrishnan (FTHR) Thadathilayyathu 
Kizhakkathil, 

Thrikkunnapuzha South, 
Sooranadu South, 

Kakkakunnu, 690522, 
Kunnathoor

  

95 24/01/2026 LALKIRAN RV Vidhubala G (MTHR) azhakiyakavil, 
padinjattakizhakku, 

soorand north, soorand 
north, 690561, kunnathur

  

96 24/01/2026 Joss Kunju Kunju Kunjukunju K (FTHR) Grace Bhavanam, 
Muyhupilakadu, 
Sasthamcotta, 

Muthupilakadu, 690520, 
Kunnathoor

  

97 24/01/2026 BIJU THANKACHAN RINI MOL K (WIFE) MOONNUTHENGINAL, 
UPPOODU, KOLLAM, 

EAST KALLADA, 
691502, KUNDARA

  

98 24/01/2026 ADITHYA SHIJU SHIJU C (FTHR) BINDHU 
BHAVANAM, 

BHARANIKKAVU, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 

690521, KUNNATHUR

  

99 24/01/2026 ROJI JOHNSON SINU JOHN (HSBN) 17/22 MINI 
BHAVANAM, 

PADINJATTAMMURI, 
SOORANAD NORTH, 
SOORANAD NORTH 

P O, 690561, 
KUNNATHOOR
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100 24/01/2026 REVATHY V Prasad M P (HSBN) Madathilparambil, 
Manakkara, 

Sasthamcotta, 
Sasthamcotta P O, 

690521, Kunnathoor

  

101 24/01/2026 SHAMLA S ANSARUDDEEN 
(HSBN)

307, THARAYIL 
PUTHENPURA, 
KAMPALADI, 

PORUVAZHY P O, 
690520, KUNNATHUR

  

102 24/01/2026 BIJU V VIDHYADHARAN 
(FTHR)

THIRUVATHIRA, 
PADINJATTA 
KIZHAKKU, 

SOORANAD NORTH, 
SOORANAD NORTH, 
690561, KUNNATHUR

  

103 24/01/2026 VAISHNAVI R DIVYA (MTHR) THUNDIL VEEDU, 
KAITHACODU, 

PAVITHRESWARAM, 
KAITHACODU P O, 

691543, KOLLAM

  

104 24/01/2026 SHAHIDA BEEVI NOUSHAD (HSBN) PULIYUDE 
VADAKKATHIL, 

THRIKKUNNAPPUZHA 
NORTH, 

SOORANADU 
SOUTH, 

KAKKAKUNNU, 
690522, KUNNATHUR

  

105 24/01/2026 MUHSINA A ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

MADEENA HOUSE 
CHIRAKARA 

KIZHAKKATHIL, 
NORTH 

MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

NORTH 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

690519, 
KUNNATHOOR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 2:04 AM
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

106 24/01/2026 AMITH KANNAN R RAVEENDRAN 
PILLAI B (FTHR)

MULLAVELIL 
VADAKKATHIL, 

MARANADU, 
PAVITHRESWARAM, 

MARANADU P O, 
691505, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

107 24/01/2026 Bindu Jayanadhan nair (HSBN) Chithrakoodam, 
Muthupilakkadu east, 

Sasthamcotta, 
Poruvazhy, 690520, 

Kunnathoor

  

108 24/01/2026 ABHISHEK VINOD VINOD KUMAR R 
(FTHR)

017/322 LEKSHMI 
NIVAS, KADAPPA, 

MYNAGAPPALLY P 
O, MYNAGAPPALLY, 
690519, KUNNATHUR

  

109 24/01/2026 VAISAKH S LAL ANILAL (FTHR) HARITHAM, 
AITHOTTUVA, WEST 

KALLADA, WEST 
KALLADA, 691500, 

KUNNATHUR

  

110 24/01/2026 SHABU M MYTHEEN KUNJU 
RAWTHER (FTHR)

PUTHEN PURA 
PADINJATTATHIL, 

THEKKEMURI, 
SOORANAD NORTH, 

SOORANAD P O, 
690522, KUNNATHUR

  

111 24/01/2026 SREELEKSHMI A D ANIL KUMAR B 
(FTHR)

SREESAILAM, 
THEKKEMURI, 

SOORANAD NORTH, 
SOORANAD NORTH 

P O, 690561, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

112 24/01/2026 SHABNUM S SHEEJAMOL S 
(MTHR)

CHETTISSERIL, 
KADAPPA, 

MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

690519, KUNNATHUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 2:04 AM
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

113 24/01/2026 ABHIRAMA C S VINU (HSBN) VILAMBUVILA 
VADAKKATHIL, 

CHITTUMALA, EAST 
KALLADA, EAST 
KALLADA  P O, 
691502, KOLLAM

  

114 24/01/2026 SAJITHA N BINUMON K (HSBN) 288 THADATHIVILA 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

ONAMBALAM, EAST 
KALLADA, EAST 

KALLADA, 691502, 
KOLLAM

  

115 24/01/2026 Amina S Shaji U F (FTHR) Fathima Manzil, 
Padinjattamkizhakku, 

Sooranad North, 
Sooranad, 690522, 

Kunnathoor

  

116 24/01/2026 Keerthana S Surendran (FTHR) Ottaplavila Veedu, 
Bharanikkavu, 
Sasthamcotta, 

Sasthamcotta, 690521, 
Kunnathoor

  

117 24/01/2026 Reshma J Nair Jayanadhan nair (FTHR) Chithrakoodam, 
Muthupilakkadu east, 

Sasthamcotta, 
Poruvazhy, 690520, 

Kunnathoor

  

118 24/01/2026 JOSMI A ABRAHAM L (FTHR) JINCY BHAVANAM, 
VALIYAPADAM, 
WEST KALLADA, 

VILANTHARA, 
690521, KUNNATHUR

  

119 24/01/2026 POOJA B A ARUNKUMAR A 
(FTHR)

BIJU BHAVANAM, 
KIDANGAYAM 

NADUVIL, 
SOORANAD SOUTH, 

PATHARAM P O, 
690522, KUNNATHUR
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Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

120 24/01/2026 ANSAR A ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

VARAMPUKALIL 
KOCHUTHARAYIL, 

PANAPPETTY,PORUVAZHI, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 
PORUVAZHI P O, 

690520, KUNNATHUR

  

121 24/01/2026 ATHIRA J SURESHBABU V 
(FTHR)

Ambanattu 
Padinjareppura, 

Manakkara, 
Sasthamcotta, 

Sasthamcotta P O, 
690521, Kunnathoor

  

122 24/01/2026 LEEBA BINU BINU JOHN (FTHR) 442/ VARAMBEL 
VILAKATHU, 

KOICKALMURI, 
EAST KALLADA, 

EAST KALLADA P O, 
691502, KUNNATHUR

  

123 24/01/2026 BENCY V K KUNJUMON G (FTHR) SERIYON, 
ERAVICHIRA EAST, 
SOORANAD SOUTH, 

SOORANAD P O, 
690522, 

KUNNATHOOR

  

124 24/01/2026 SUSAN GEORGE P JACOB GEORGE 
MUTHALALI (HSBN)

MALAYIL, 
KIDAPRAM SOUTH, 

PERUNGALAM, 
PERUNGALAM P O, 

690538, 
PERUNGALAM

  

125 24/01/2026 BAZITH 
MUHAMMED S 

SATHAR I (FTHR) KUZHITHARAYIL, 
THRIKKUNNAPUZHA 
SOUTH, SOORANAD 

SOUTH, 
KAKKAKUNNU P O, 

690522, 
KUNNATHOOR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 2:04 AM
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

126 24/01/2026 ROSAMMA RAJU RAJU (HSBN) CHETTIYARETHU 
THEKKEPPURA, 

PADINJATTAKIZHAKKU, 
SOORANAD NORTH, 
SOORANAD NORTH, 
690561, KUNNATHUR

  

127 24/01/2026 ARUNIMA S SMITHA G (MTHR) ANIPPALLIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

THEKKEMURI, EAST 
KALLADA, EAST 

KALLADA, 691502, 
KOLLAM

  

128 24/01/2026 YADAV KRISHNA S SATHEESH KUMAR 
V (FTHR)

LAKSHAM VEEDU, 
VALIYAPADAM, 
WEST KALLADA, 

VILANTHARA, 
690521, KUNNATHUR

  

129 24/01/2026 SAJINIMOL SULBEENA (MTHR) BISMI NIVAS, 
THEKKEMURI, 

SOORANAD NORTH, 
SOORANAD NORTH, 
690561, KUNNATHUR

  

130 24/01/2026 RENJU KRISHNAN MAJU MOHAN 
(HSBN)

MANGALATHU 
VEEDU, EDAKKAD, 

PORUVAZHY, 
EDAKKAD P O, 

691552, KUNNATHUR

  

131 24/01/2026 Nejila N Najim (FTHR) Chiravila Padinjatta 
Pura, Kampalady, 

Poruvazhy, Poruvazhy, 
690520, Kunnathur

  

132 24/01/2026 SHANIDA S SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

KAROOR VEEDU, 
PALLIMURI, 

PORUVAZHY, 
AMBALATHUMBHAGOM, 
690520, KUNNATHUR
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133 24/01/2026 AMAL SUGUNAN SUGUNAN S (FTHR) AMAL BHAVANAM, 
PANAPPETTY, 

SASTHAMCOTTA, 
PORUVAZHY, 690520, 

KUNNATHUR

  

134 24/01/2026 ATHUL H HARIHARAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

ATHUL BHAVANAM, 
MUTHUPILAKKADU 

EAST, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 

MUTHUPILAKKADU, 
690520, KUNNATHUR

  

135 24/01/2026 S Thamanna Saleem E (FTHR) Mina, Pallisserickal P O, 
Sasthamcotta, 

Pallisserickal, 690521, 
Kunnathur

  

136 24/01/2026 SAHID K MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

JASMI MANZIL, 
KANATHARKUNNAM, 

WEST KALLADA, 
KARALI JUNCTION, 

690521, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

137 24/01/2026 ALEENA G KUMAR AJIKUMAR V (FTHR) Sivasailam, Manakkara, 
Sasthamcotta, 

Sasthamcotta P O, 
690521, Kunnathoor

  

138 24/01/2026 Gopal Krishna Nayar Vijayakumari (WIFE) Devikripa, Panappetty, 
Sasthamcotta, 

Poruvazhy, 690520, 
Kunnathoor

  

139 24/01/2026 M B ASHLI S 
MADHUSOODANAN 

(FTHR)

311 
KRISHNAMANGALAM, 
ONAMBALAM, EAST 

KALLADA, EAST 
KALLADA, 691502, 

KOLLAM

  



Jan 25, 2026, 2:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

140 24/01/2026 MAHESH S SOMASUNDARAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

ANAYADI 
VADAKKATHIL, 

KODUVILA, EAST 
KALLADA, 

KODUVILA, 691502, 
KOLLAM

  

141 24/01/2026 Sreelekshmi M Sreekumar S (FTHR) Vinayaka, Iverkala West 
North, Kunnathur, 

Puthenambalm, 691553, 
Kunnathur

  

142 24/01/2026 AMAL RAJ B BABURAJ S (FTHR) AMRUTHALAYAM, 
VALIYAPADAM, 
WEST KALLADA, 

VILANTHARA, 
690521, KUNNATHUR

  

143 24/01/2026 Ancy Saj Saji Mon P (FTHR) Elavila Padinjattathil, 
Pavithreswaram, 
Pavithreswaram, 

Pavithreswaram P O, 
691507, Kottarakkara

  

144 24/01/2026 THASNI A ARIFA BEEVI (MTHR) PULLAMPLAVIL 
THARAYIL, 

AYIKKUNNAM, 
SOORANAD SOUTH, 
SASTHAMCOTTA PO, 
690521, KUNNATHUR

  

145 24/01/2026 ADITHYAN S SAJEEVAN PILLAI V 
(FTHR)

PANAVILAYIL, 
NORTH 

MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

NORTH 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

690519, KUNNATHUR

  

146 24/01/2026 SUNIL A CHITHRA S (WIFE) THOTTUMVATHUKKAL 
VEEDU, KODUVILA, 

EAST KALLADA, 
KODUVILA P O, 
691502, KOLLAM

  



Jan 25, 2026, 2:04 AM
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

147 24/01/2026 Athira L Arun Ravi (HSBN) Akshara, Sasthamcotta, 
sasthamcotta, 

sasthamcotta, 690521, 
kunnathur

  

148 24/01/2026 ABHIRAMI S R REGHU S (FTHR) AZHIYILAZHIKATHU 
VEEDU, 

VALIYAPADAM, 
WEST KALLADA, 

VILANTHARA, 
690521, KUNNATHUR

  

149 24/01/2026 JOJY JACOB JACOB VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

06/583 
SANGEERTHANA, 

KADAPPA, 
MYNAGAPPALLY P 

O, MYNAGAPPALLY, 
690519, KUNNATHUR

  

150 24/01/2026 Vijaya Kumari Gopal Krishna NAYAR 
(HSBN)

Devikripa, Panappetty, 
Sasthamcotta, 

Poruvazhy, 690520, 
Kunnathoor

  

151 24/01/2026 Revathy R Vipin C Vijayan (HSBN) Vipin Nivas, 
Muthupilakkadu east, 

Sasthamcotta, 
Poruvazhy, 690520, 

Kunnathoor

  

152 24/01/2026 JAYAKUMAR S SUBHASH P (FTHR) KUZHIYIL PUTHEN 
PURAYIL, NENMENI 

VADAKKU, 
MUNDROTHURUTH, 
MUNDROTHURUTH, 

691502, KOLLAM

  

153 24/01/2026 ABHIRAMI S BIJUKUMAR J (FTHR) UDAYA BHAVANAM, 
PADINJATTAKIZHAKKU, 
SOORANAD NORTH, 
SOORANAD NORTH 

P O, 690561, 
KUNNATHUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 2:04 AM
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Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

154 24/01/2026 Arathi Suresh Suresh Kumar (FTHR) PARAYIL 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

MUTHUPILAKKADU, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 

MUTHUPILAKKADU, 
690520, KUNNATHUR

  

155 24/01/2026 PRASAD DAMODHARAN 
(FTHR)

SREESHYLAM, 
PERUNGALAM, 

MUNDROTHURUTH, 
PERUNGALKAM, 
690538, KOLLAM

  

156 24/01/2026 AKHILA S VISHNU MOHAN 
(HSBN)

46 AKHILALAYAM, 
KOVOOR, 

MYNAGAPPALLY, 
ARINALLOOR, 

690538, KUNNATHUR

  

157 24/01/2026 ARYA HARSHAN SUPRABHA R (MTHR) CHANDRAVILASAM, 
AITHOTTUVA, WEST 

KALLADA, WEST 
KALLADA, 691500, 

KUNNATHUR

  

158 24/01/2026 ANAND MOHAN MOHANAN (FTHR) MOOLADATHU 
VEEDU, 

AITHOTTUVA, 
WESTKALLADA, 
WESTKALLADA, 

691500, KUNNATHUR

  

159 24/01/2026 VYSAKH C CHANDRABOSE C 
(FTHR)

VISHAKHAMANDIRAM, 
KAMPALADY, 
PORUVAZHY, 

PORUVAZHY P O, 
690520, 

KUNNATHOOR

  

160 24/01/2026 ADWAITH A ARJUNAN R (FTHR) UTHINILKKUMTHARA, 
AITHOYYUVA, 

WESTKALLADA, 
WESTKALLADA, 

691500, KUNNATHUR
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KUNNATHUR 
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161 24/01/2026 Nabeel Najeem Haneefa Najeem H (FTHR) Manappallazhikathu, 
Iverkala, Kunnathur, 

Puthenambalam, 
691553, Kunnathur

  

162 24/01/2026 Ajesh R Rajan (FTHR) 288, Kothapuram, 
Westkallada, 

Karalijunction, 690521, 
Kunnathur

  

163 24/01/2026 ABDUL SAIDALI N NOUSHAD (FTHR) THIRUVALIL, 
PALLIMURI, 

PORUVAZHY, 
AMBALATHUMBHAGOM, 
690520, KUNNATHUR

  

164 24/01/2026 ANFAL B BAIJU E (FTHR) CHENCHIRAKUZHI 
VADAKKATHIL, 

PADINJATTAKIZHAKKU, 
SOORANAD NORTH, 

SOORANAD P O, 
690522, KUNNATHUR

  

165 24/01/2026 NINUMON L LEELAMMA (MTHR) NINU BHAVAN, 
THEKKEMURI, EAST 

KALLADA, EAST 
KALLADA, 691502, 

KOLLAM

  

166 24/01/2026 AJITH V VIJAYAKUMARI 
(MTHR)

VIJITHA 
BHAVANAM, 

AITHOTTUVA, 
WESTKALLADA, 
WESTKALLADA, 

691500, KUNNATHUR

  

167 24/01/2026 ASHA R S Shinu (HSBN) Arattu Bhavan, 
Muthupilakkadu West, 

Sasthamcotta, 
Muthupilakkadu, 

690520, Kunnathur

  



Jan 25, 2026, 2:04 AM
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KUNNATHUR 
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168 24/01/2026 JOEL JACOB JACOB GEORGE 
(FTHR)

SALEM BHAVANAM, 
KOVOOR, 

MYNAGAPPALLY, 
ARINALLOOR P O, 

690538, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

169 24/01/2026 MUHAMMAD JINAN 
ANZAR 

ANZAR ABDUL 
LATHEEF (FTHR)

19/60 
ANCHUTHUNDIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

KADAPPA, 
MYNAGAPPALLY P 

O, MYNAGAPPALLY, 
690519, KUNNATHUR

  

170 24/01/2026 VARSHA PRADEEP S SREEVIDYA (MTHR) KOCHUTHONDIKKALPUTHENVEEDU, 
AITHOTTUVA, 

WESTKALLADA, 
WESTKALLADA, 

691500, KUNNATHUR

  

171 24/01/2026 AMINA NOUSHAD NOUSHAD (FTHR) THIRUVALIL, 
PALLIMURI, 

PORUVAZHY, 
AMBALATHUMBHAGOM, 
690520, KUNNATHUR

  

172 24/01/2026 Thusharan T Vijayakumari (MTHR) BINUBHAVAN, 
NILAMEL, 

EASTKALLADA, 
EASTKALLADA, 

691502, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

173 24/01/2026 THASLIMA N NISSAM KUTTY 
(FTHR)

THOUFEEK MANZIL, 
VALIYAPADAM, 
WEST KALLADA, 

VILANTHARA, 
690521, KUNNATHUR

  

174 24/01/2026 VIJI.R RADHAMANI (MTHR) THONDIKKAL, 
AITHOTTUVA, 

WESTKALLADA, 
WESTKALLADA, 

691500, KUNNATHUR
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175 24/01/2026 ARUN LAL RAJAN (FTHR) KALAVARA 
THEKKATHIL, 

MUTHUPILAKKADU 
EAST, 

SASTHAMCOTTA, 
Muthupilakkadu, 

690520, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

176 24/01/2026 Malavika M Manoj S (FTHR) 198, edakkad, 
Pozhuvazhy, 

manampuzha, 691553, 
Pozhuvazhy

  

177 24/01/2026 ASHISH P KOSHY KOSHY P (FTHR) KALAVARA 
THEKKATHIL, 

MUTHUPILAKKADU 
EAST, Sasthamcotta, 

Muthupilakkadu, 
690520, Kunnathoor

  

178 24/01/2026 ARJUN A KUMAR ANIL KUMAR P S 
(FTHR)

PUTHUVAYATH, 
NADUVILEMURI, 

PORUVAZHY, 
SOORANAD P O, 

690522, KUNNATHUR

  

179 24/01/2026 SIBIN P KOSHY KOSHY P (FTHR) KALAVARA 
THEKKATHIL, 

MUTHUPILAKKADU 
EAST, 

SASTHAMCOTTA, 
MUTHUPILAKKADU, 

690520, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

180 24/01/2026 AKSHAYRAJ.R C RAJAN (FTHR) MOOLADATHUVEEDU, 
AITHOTTUVA, 

WESTKALLADA, 
WESTKALLADA, 

691500, KUNNATHUR
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181 24/01/2026 Sajith S SUNIL KUMAR 
(FTHR)

Sujith Bhavanam, 
Naduvilemuri, Sooranad 

North, Anayadi P O, 
690561, Kunnathur

  

182 24/01/2026 AMRITHA RAJ A C RAJAN (FTHR) MOOLADATH 
VEEDU, 

AITHOTTUVA, 
WESTKALLADA, 
WESTKALLADA, 

691500, KUNNATHUR

  

183 24/01/2026 Nithya I indira S (MTHR) puthenveettil 
Kizhakkathil, Edakkad, 

poruvazhy, edakkad 
South, 691552, 

kunnathoor

  

184 24/01/2026 MAHESH.M.S MANOJ V (FTHR) MANGALATHU 
PUTHENVEEDU, 
AITHOTTUVA, 

WESTKALLADA, 
WESTKALLADA, 

691500, KUNNATHUR

  

185 24/01/2026 JENCY B Sindhu (MTHR) BINUBHAVAN, 
Aythottuva, West 

Kallada, Nelparakunnu 
P O, 691500, 
Kunnathoor

  

186 24/01/2026 PARVATHY J AJAYAN R (FTHR) MANGALATHU, 
Muthupilakkadu East, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 

PORUVAZHY, 690520, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

187 24/01/2026 BIJEESH B MEENA (MTHR) KOLLASSERILVEEDU, 
AITHOTTUVA, 

WESTKALLADA, 
WESTKALLADA, 

691500, KUNNATHUR
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188 24/01/2026 SHYLAJAKUMARI M SASIDHARAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

MANGALATHU 
IDAPPURA, 

MUTHUPILAKKADU 
EAST, 

SASTHAMCOTTA, 
PORUVAZHY, 690520, 

KUNNATHOOR

  

189 24/01/2026 Abuswalih S Shajahan H (FTHR) Thadathinte Mekkathil, 
Venga P O Sasthamotta, 
Mynagappally, Venga P 
O, 690521, Kunnathoor

  

190 24/01/2026 GOPIKA S M SUNIDHARAN (FTHR) 248 JALAJA 
MANDIRAM, 

NENMENI, 
MUNDROTHURUTHU, 
MUNDROTHURUTHU 
P O, 691502, KOLLAM

  

191 24/01/2026 VUSHNU PRIYA K V VELAPPAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

KALAVARA 
PADINJATTATHIL, 

MUTHUPILAKKADU 
WEST, 

SASTHAMCOTTA, 
MUTHUPILAKKADU, 

690520, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

192 24/01/2026 Anzar.S Subair Kutty Fathima Beevi (MTHR) Charuvila Padinjattathil, 
Edavanassery, 
Mynagappally, 

Mynagappally, 690519, 
Kunnathoor

  

193 24/01/2026 DEEPTHI C V VASUDEVAN NAIR C 
(FTHR)

ASWATHY, 
MUTHUPILAKKADU, 

SASTHAMCOTTA, 
PORUVAZHY, 690520, 

KUNNATHOOR

  

194 24/01/2026 Anilkumar R Sumathiyamma (MTHR) Thundathil, Eravichira 
West, Sooranadu South, 
Patharam P O, 690522, 

Kunnathur
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

195 24/01/2026 Saniya Raj Rajesh R Rajesh R (FTHR) Amal Bhavanam, 
Padijattakizhakku, 
Sooranad North, 

Sooranad, 690522, 
Kunnathur

  

196 24/01/2026 SREEKUTTY B SASIDHARAN (FTHR) ADISHAMATHUSSERI, 
IVERKALA, 

KUNNATHUR, 
IVERKALA EAST P O, 
691507, KUNNATHUR

  

197 24/01/2026 Nayana Varghese 
Varghese D

Varghese D (FTHR) Himalayam, 
Padijattakizhakku, 
Sooranad North, 

Sooranad, 690522, 
Kunnathur

  

198 24/01/2026 Amaldev A Anilkumar (FTHR) Mattathayyathu, 
Eravichira West, 
Sooranadu South, 

Patharam P O, 690522, 
Kunnathur

  

199 24/01/2026 Krishnapriya S Sreejith (HSBN) Mullasseril, 
Pallisserickal, 
Sasthamcotta, 

Pallisserickal, 690521, 
Kunnathoor

  

200 24/01/2026 Lenin Ajayan Ajayan Ajayan (FTHR) Lenin Bhavanam, 
Padijattakizhakku, 
Sooranad North, 

Sooranad, 690522, 
Kunnathur

  

201 24/01/2026 Sunitha S Gireesh Kumar R 
(HSBN)

Gireesham, 
Thuruthikkara, 
Kunnathoor, 

Thuruthikkara, 690540, 
Kunnathoor

  



Jan 25, 2026, 2:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

202 24/01/2026 Sreejith R Rajendran Pillai (FTHR) Girija Mandiram, 
Thuruthikkara, 
Kunnathoor, 

Thuruthikkara, 690540, 
Kunnathoor

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


